Cicadas (Designed Section) - Spreadsheet

RecID Filename

1 DESIGNED_Abstract Ambience, Engine Core, Distant Generators, Airy, Comes and Goes, Layer B.wav

0 N OO g b~ WN

©

11
12
13

15
16
17
18
19
20
2
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
3
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
4
42

=

a2

g

DESIGNED_Abstract Ambience, Engine Core, Distant Generators, Airy, Layer B.wav
DESIGNED_Abstract Ambience, Engine Core, Raspy, Airy, Comes and Goes, Layer C.wav
DESIGNED_Abstract Ambience, Engine Core, Raspy, Airy, Layer C.wav
DESIGNED_Abstract Ambience, Engine Core, Rumble, Airy, Comes and Goes, Layer A.wav
DESIGNED_Abstract Ambience, Engine Core, Rumble, Airy, Layer A.wav
DESIGNED_Abstract Ambience, Insects, Airy, Comes and Goes, Layer D.wav
DESIGNED_Abstract Ambience, Insects, Airy, Layer D.wav

DESIGNED_Alarm, Futuristic, Flanger, Constant Tone, Diffuse 01.wav
DESIGNED_Alarm, Futuristic, Flanger, Constant Tone, Diffuse 02.wav
DESIGNED_Alarm, Futuristic, Flanger, Single Tone, High Rate 01.wav
DESIGNED_Alarm, Futuristic, Flanger, Single Tone, High Rate 02.wav
DESIGNED_Alarm, Futuristic, Flanger, Single Tone, High Rate, Long Decay 01.wav
DESIGNED_Alarm, Futuristic, Flanger, Single Tone, High Rate, Long Decay 02.wav
DESIGNED_Alarm, Futuristic, Flanger, Single Tone, Low Rate 01.wav
DESIGNED_Alarm, Futuristic, Flanger, Single Tone, Low Rate 02.wav
DESIGNED_Alarm, Futuristic, Flanger, Single Tone, Low Rate, Long Decay 01.wav
DESIGNED_Alarm, Futuristic, Flanger, Single Tone, Low Rate, Long Decay 02.wav
DESIGNED_Atmosphere, Mysterious, Disturbing, Distant Insects 01.wav
DESIGNED_Atmosphere, Mysterious, Disturbing, Distant Insects 02.wav
DESIGNED_Atmosphere, Mysterious, Disturbing, Distant Insects 03 AmbiX.wav
DESIGNED_Bird, Aggressive Chirp 01 High.wav

DESIGNED_Bird, Aggressive Chirp 01 Low.wav

DESIGNED_Bird, Aggressive Chirp 01 Mid.wav

DESIGNED_Bird, Aggressive Chirp 01 Mix.wav

DESIGNED_Bird, Aggressive Chirp 01 Original.wav

DESIGNED_Bird, Aggressive Chirp 02 High.wav

DESIGNED_Bird, Aggressive Chirp 02 Low.wav

DESIGNED_Bird, Aggressive Chirp 02 Mid.wav

DESIGNED_Bird, Aggressive Chirp 02 Mix.wav

DESIGNED_Bird, Aggressive Chirp 02 Original.wav

DESIGNED_Buzz, Metal, Electronic 01.wav

DESIGNED_Buzz, Metal, Electronic 02.wav

DESIGNED_Buzz, Metal, Electronic 03.wav

DESIGNED_Buzz, Metal, Electronic, Spread 01.wav

DESIGNED_Buzz, Metal, Electronic, Spread 02.wav

DESIGNED_Buzz, Metal, Electronic, Spread 03.wav

DESIGNED_Buzz, Metal, Electronic, Spread 04.wav

DESIGNED_Cicada, Robot, Digital 01.wav

DESIGNED_Cicada, Robot, Digital 02.wav

DESIGNED_Cicada, Robot, Digital 03.wav

DESIGNED_Digital Data, Glitch, Destruction, Loop 01.wav

© Copyright 2018. Gain Walkers - All Rights Reserved

Description

Abstract Ambience, Engine Core, Distant Generators, Sound comes and goes
Abstract Ambience, Engine Core, Distant Generators, Steady

Abstract Ambience, Engine Core, Raspy, Sound comes and goes
Abstract Ambience, Engine Core, Raspy, Steady

Abstract Ambience, Engine Core, Rumble, Sound comes and goes
Abstract Ambience, Engine Core, Rumble, Steady

Abstract Ambience, Alien Insects, Sound comes and goes

Abstract Ambience, Alien Insects, Steady

Futuristic Alarm with Flanger effect, Constant Tone, Diffuse

Futuristic Alarm with Flanger effect, Constant Tone, Diffuse

Futuristic Alarm with Flanger effect, Single Tone, High Rate

Futuristic Alarm with Flanger effect, Single Tone, High Rate

Futuristic Alarm with Flanger effect, Single Tone, High Rate, Long Decay
Futuristic Alarm with Flanger effect, Single Tone, High Rate, Long Decay
Futuristic Alarm with Flanger effect, Single Tone, Low Rate

Futuristic Alarm with Flanger effect, Single Tone, Low Rate

Futuristic Alarm with Flanger effect, Single Tone, Low Rate, Long Decay
Futuristic Alarm with Flanger effect, Single Tone, Low Rate, Long Decay
Mysterious Atmosphere, Distant Alien Insects chirping very loud
Mysterious Atmosphere, Distant Alien Insects chirping very loud
Mysterious Atmosphere, Distant Alien Insects chirping very loud, Ambisonics
Bird, Aggressive Chirp, High Frequencies

Bird, Aggressive Chirp, Low Frequencies

Bird, Aggressive Chirp, Mid Frequencies

Bird, Aggressive Chirp, Mix

Bird, Aggressive Chirp, Original File

Bird, Aggressive Chirp, High Frequencies

Bird, Aggressive Chirp, Low Frequencies

Bird, Aggressive Chirp, Mid Frequencies

Bird, Aggressive Chirp, Mix

Bird, Aggressive Chirp, Original File

Metalic Buzzing, Electronic, Digital

Metalic Buzzing, Electronic, Digital

Metalic Buzzing, Electronic, Digital

Metalic Buzzing, Electronic, Digital, Spread

Metalic Buzzing, Electronic, Digital, Spread

Metalic Buzzing, Electronic, Digital, Spread

Metalic Buzzing, Electronic, Digital, Spread

Robotic Cicada, Digital

Robotic Cicada, Digital

Robotic Cicada, Digital

Glitch, Digital Data, Destruction, Loopable

2

N =2 =2 2 DN NN NDNDNRNRNRNDRNNRNNRNDRNDDRENNDNDNNDNNDNDNDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDNDN

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000

Char BitD Sample Duration

00:57.719
00:55.280
00:57.719
00:55.280
00:57.759
00:55.280
00:57.719
00:55.280
01:00.757
01:00.757
01:00.757
01:00.757
01:47.007
01:50.250
01:00.757
01:00.757
02:00.319
01:10.826
01:27.509
01:27.637
01:48.000
00:11.855
00:11.855
00:11.855
00:11.855
00:11.597
00:26.495
00:26.495
00:26.495
00:26.495
00:26.676
00:34.773
00:10.602
00:24.763
01:06.794
01:12.362
00:38.397
00:40.618
02:26.316
03:25.848
00:12.277
01:00.757

[ 1]
=
-
mEmE

[ [a]3] |

[ ]
=]

EECER
[ [8]3] |
EECEN

m

-

walkers

SubCategory Manufacturer

Category

Sound Design
Sound Design
Sound Design
Sound Design
Sound Design
Sound Design
Sound Design
Sound Design
Sound Design
Sound Design
Sound Design
Sound Design
Sound Design
Sound Design
Sound Design
Sound Design
Sound Design
Sound Design
Sound Design
Sound Design
Sound Design
Sound Design
Sound Design
Sound Design
Sound Design
Sound Design
Sound Design
Sound Design
Sound Design
Sound Design
Sound Design
Sound Design
Sound Design
Sound Design
Sound Design
Sound Design
Sound Design
Sound Design
Sound Design
Sound Design
Sound Design
Sound Design

Atmospheres
Atmospheres
Atmospheres
Atmospheres
Atmospheres
Atmospheres
Atmospheres
Atmospheres
Alarms
Alarms
Alarms
Alarms
Alarms
Alarms
Alarms
Alarms
Alarms
Alarms
Atmospheres
Atmospheres
Atmospheres
Birds

Birds

Birds

Birds

Birds

Birds

Birds

Birds

Birds

Birds

Buzz

Buzz

Buzz

Buzz

Buzz

Buzz

Buzz

Insects
Insects
Insects
Glitches

GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers



43 DESIGNED_Digital Data, Glitch, Destruction, Loop 02.wav

44 DESIGNED_Digital Data, Glitch, Destruction, Loop 03.wav

45 DESIGNED_Digital Data, Glitch, Destruction, Loop 04.wav

46 DESIGNED_Digital Data, Glitch, Destruction, Loop 05.wav

47 DESIGNED_Digital Data, Glitch, Interruption, Cutoff, Loop 01.wav
48 DESIGNED_Digital Data, Glitch, Interruption, Cutoff, Loop 02.wav
49 DESIGNED_Digital Data, Glitch, Interruption, Cutoff, Loop 03.wav
50 DESIGNED_Engine, Revs, RPM Increase.wav

5

ey

52 DESIGNED_Flapping of Wings, Swarm, Digital, Robotic, Buzzing.wav
53 DESIGNED_Flapping of Wings, Swarm, Digital, Robotic, Wide Stereo.wav

54 DESIGNED_Flapping of Wings, Swarm, Digital, Robotic.wav
55 DESIGNED_Flock of Birds, Weird Chirps, Distant 01.wav

56 DESIGNED_Flock of Birds, Weird Chirps, Distant 02.wav

57 DESIGNED_Flock of Birds, Weird Chirps, Distant, Airy 01.wav
58 DESIGNED_Flock of Birds, Weird Chirps, Distant, Airy 02.wav
59 DESIGNED_Frog, Cricket, Robot, Mysterious, Crispy 01.wav
60 DESIGNED_Frog, Robot, Mysterious, Crispy 02.wav

61 DESIGNED_Frog, Robot, Mysterious, Crispy 03.wav

62 DESIGNED_Frog, Robot, Mysterious, Glitch 01.wav

63 DESIGNED_Frog, Robot, Mysterious, Glitch 02.wav

64 DESIGNED_GIitch, Interference, Saturation 01.wav

65 DESIGNED_GIitch, Interference, Saturation 02.wav

66 DESIGNED_Insect, Superfast Flyby 01.wav

67 DESIGNED_Insect, Superfast Flyby 02.wav

68 DESIGNED_Insect, Superfast Flyby 03.wav

69 DESIGNED_Insect, Superfast Flyby 04.wav

70 DESIGNED_Metal Impacts, Interior, Reverberant.wav

71 DESIGNED_Two Birds, Weird Chirps.wav

=

N

© Copyright 2018. Gain Walkers - All Rights Reserved

DESIGNED_Flapping of Wings, Swarm, Digital, Robotic, Buzzing, Wide Stereo.wav

Glitch, Digital Data, Destruction, Loopable

Glitch, Digital Data, Destruction, Loopable

Glitch, Digital Data, Destruction, Loopable

Glitch, Digital Data, Destruction, Loopable

Glitch, Digital Data, Interruption, Cutoff, Loopable

Glitch, Digital Data, Interruption, Cutoff, Loopable

Glitch, Digital Data, Interruption, Cutoff, Loopable

Engine Revving, RPM Increases

Flapping of Wings, Swarm of Insects, Digital, Robotic, Buzzing, Wide Stereo
Flapping of Wings, Swarm of Insects, Digital, Robotic, Buzzing
Flapping of Wings, Swarm of Insects, Digital, Robotic, Wide Stereo
Flapping of Wings, Swarm of Insects, Digital, Robotic

Flock of Alien Birds chirping weirdly

Flock of Alien Birds chirping weirdly

Flock of Alien Birds chirping weirdly, Airy

Flock of Alien Birds chirping weirdly, Airy

Frog, Cricket-like singing, Robotic, Mysterious, Crispy sound
Frog singing, Robotic, Mysterious, Crispy sound

Frog singing, Robotic, Mysterious, Crispy sound

Frog singing, Robotic, Mysterious, Glitch

Frog singing, Robotic, Mysterious, Glitch

Glitch, Interference, Saturation

Glitch, Interference, Saturation

Superfast Flyby of Alien Insect

Superfast Flyby of Alien Insect

Superfast Flyby of Alien Insect

Superfast Flyby of Alien Insect

Distant metal impacts, Interior Reverb

Two Birds chirping weirdly, Kind of Frog

NN DN RN N DNDNDNDNDDNDRNDNDDNDDNDNDNDNDNDDNDRNDNDNDDNDNN=SDNDNDNDDNDDNDDNDNDN

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000

01:00.757
01:00.757
01:00.757
01:00.757
00:08.190
00:08.190
00:08.190
00:38.397
02:10.805
02:10.805
02:10.805
02:10.805
01:00.287
01:47.280
01:00.287
01:47.280
00:17.000
00:57.500
00:25.000
00:25.000
00:59.500
00:48.500
00:59.500
00:07.424
00:07.936
00:07.296
00:07.722
00:55.280
01:28.394

Sound Design
Sound Design
Sound Design
Sound Design
Sound Design
Sound Design
Sound Design
Sound Design
Sound Design
Sound Design
Sound Design
Sound Design
Sound Design
Sound Design
Sound Design
Sound Design
Sound Design
Sound Design
Sound Design
Sound Design
Sound Design
Sound Design
Sound Design
Sound Design
Sound Design
Sound Design
Sound Design
Sound Design
Sound Design

Glitches
Glitches
Glitches
Glitches
Glitches
Glitches
Glitches
Engines
Birds
Birds
Birds
Birds
Birds
Birds
Birds
Birds
Frogs
Frogs
Frogs
Frogs
Frogs
Glitches
Glitches
Insects
Insects
Insects
Insects
Impacts
Birds

GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers
GainWalkers



