Cicadas (Designed Section) - Spreadsheet



RecID Filename					Wathers			
	Description	Char	BitD	Sample Duration	Category	SubCategory	Manufacture	
1 DESIGNED_Abstract Ambience, Engine Core, Distant Generators, Airy, Comes and Goes, Layer B.wav	Abstract Ambience, Engine Core, Distant Generators, Sound comes and goes	2	24	96000 00:57.719	Sound Design	Atmospheres	GainWalkers	
2 DESIGNED_Abstract Ambience, Engine Core, Distant Generators, Airy, Layer B.wav	Abstract Ambience, Engine Core, Distant Generators, Steady	2	24	96000 00:55.280	Sound Design	Atmospheres	GainWalkers	
3 DESIGNED_Abstract Ambience, Engine Core, Raspy, Airy, Comes and Goes, Layer C.wav	Abstract Ambience, Engine Core, Raspy, Sound comes and goes	2	24	96000 00:57.719	Sound Design	Atmospheres	GainWalkers	
4 DESIGNED_Abstract Ambience, Engine Core, Raspy, Airy, Layer C.wav	Abstract Ambience, Engine Core, Raspy, Steady	2	24	96000 00:55.280	Sound Design	Atmospheres	GainWalkers	
5 DESIGNED_Abstract Ambience, Engine Core, Rumble, Airy, Comes and Goes, Layer A.wav	Abstract Ambience, Engine Core, Rumble, Sound comes and goes	2	24	96000 00:57.759	Sound Design	Atmospheres	GainWalkers	
6 DESIGNED_Abstract Ambience, Engine Core, Rumble, Airy, Layer A.wav	Abstract Ambience, Engine Core, Rumble, Steady	2	24	96000 00:55.280	Sound Design	Atmospheres	GainWalkers	
7 DESIGNED_Abstract Ambience, Insects, Airy, Comes and Goes, Layer D.wav	Abstract Ambience, Alien Insects, Sound comes and goes	2	24	96000 00:57.719	Sound Design	Atmospheres	GainWalkers	
8 DESIGNED_Abstract Ambience, Insects, Airy, Layer D.wav	Abstract Ambience, Alien Insects, Steady	2	24	96000 00:55.280	Sound Design	Atmospheres	GainWalkers	
9 DESIGNED_Alarm, Futuristic, Flanger, Constant Tone, Diffuse 01.wav	Futuristic Alarm with Flanger effect, Constant Tone, Diffuse	2	24	96000 01:00.757	Sound Design	Alarms	GainWalkers	
10 DESIGNED_Alarm, Futuristic, Flanger, Constant Tone, Diffuse 02.wav	Futuristic Alarm with Flanger effect, Constant Tone, Diffuse	2	24	96000 01:00.757	Sound Design	Alarms	GainWalkers	
11 DESIGNED_Alarm, Futuristic, Flanger, Single Tone, High Rate 01.wav	Futuristic Alarm with Flanger effect, Single Tone, High Rate	2	24	96000 01:00.757	Sound Design	Alarms	GainWalkers	
12 DESIGNED_Alarm, Futuristic, Flanger, Single Tone, High Rate 02.wav	Futuristic Alarm with Flanger effect, Single Tone, High Rate	2	24	96000 01:00.757	Sound Design	Alarms	GainWalkers	
13 DESIGNED_Alarm, Futuristic, Flanger, Single Tone, High Rate, Long Decay 01.wav	Futuristic Alarm with Flanger effect, Single Tone, High Rate, Long Decay	2	24	96000 01:47.007	Sound Design	Alarms	GainWalkers	
14 DESIGNED_Alarm, Futuristic, Flanger, Single Tone, High Rate, Long Decay 02.wav	Futuristic Alarm with Flanger effect, Single Tone, High Rate, Long Decay	2	24	96000 01:50.250	Sound Design	Alarms	GainWalkers	
15 DESIGNED_Alarm, Futuristic, Flanger, Single Tone, Low Rate 01.wav	Futuristic Alarm with Flanger effect, Single Tone, Low Rate	2	24	96000 01:00.757	Sound Design	Alarms	GainWalkers	
16 DESIGNED_Alarm, Futuristic, Flanger, Single Tone, Low Rate 02.wav	Futuristic Alarm with Flanger effect, Single Tone, Low Rate	2	24	96000 01:00.757	Sound Design	Alarms	GainWalkers	
17 DESIGNED_Alarm, Futuristic, Flanger, Single Tone, Low Rate, Long Decay 01.wav	Futuristic Alarm with Flanger effect, Single Tone, Low Rate, Long Decay	2	24	96000 02:00.319	Sound Design	Alarms	GainWalkers	
18 DESIGNED_Alarm, Futuristic, Flanger, Single Tone, Low Rate, Long Decay 02.wav	Futuristic Alarm with Flanger effect, Single Tone, Low Rate, Long Decay	2	24	96000 01:10.826	Sound Design	Alarms	GainWalkers	
19 DESIGNED_Atmosphere, Mysterious, Disturbing, Distant Insects 01.wav	Mysterious Atmosphere, Distant Alien Insects chirping very loud	2	24	96000 01:27.509	Sound Design	Atmospheres	GainWalkers	
20 DESIGNED_Atmosphere, Mysterious, Disturbing, Distant Insects 02.wav	Mysterious Atmosphere, Distant Alien Insects chirping very loud	2	24	96000 01:27.637	Sound Design	Atmospheres	GainWalkers	
21 DESIGNED_Atmosphere, Mysterious, Disturbing, Distant Insects 03 AmbiX.wav	Mysterious Atmosphere, Distant Alien Insects chirping very loud, Ambisonics	4	24	96000 01:48.000	Sound Design	Atmospheres	GainWalkers	
22 DESIGNED_Bird, Aggressive Chirp 01 High.wav	Bird, Aggressive Chirp, High Frequencies	2	24	96000 00:11.855	Sound Design	Birds	GainWalkers	
23 DESIGNED_Bird, Aggressive Chirp 01 Low.wav	Bird, Aggressive Chirp, Low Frequencies	2	24	96000 00:11.855	Sound Design	Birds	GainWalkers	
24 DESIGNED_Bird, Aggressive Chirp 01 Mid.wav	Bird, Aggressive Chirp, Mid Frequencies	2	24	96000 00:11.855	Sound Design	Birds	GainWalkers	
25 DESIGNED_Bird, Aggressive Chirp 01 Mix.wav	Bird, Aggressive Chirp, Mix	2	24	96000 00:11.855	Sound Design	Birds	GainWalkers	
26 DESIGNED_Bird, Aggressive Chirp 01 Original.wav	Bird, Aggressive Chirp, Original File	2	24	96000 00:11.597	Sound Design	Birds	GainWalkers	
27 DESIGNED_Bird, Aggressive Chirp 02 High.wav	Bird, Aggressive Chirp, High Frequencies	2	24	96000 00:26.495	Sound Design	Birds	GainWalkers	
28 DESIGNED_Bird, Aggressive Chirp 02 Low.wav	Bird, Aggressive Chirp, Low Frequencies	2	24	96000 00:26.495	Sound Design	Birds	GainWalkers	
29 DESIGNED_Bird, Aggressive Chirp 02 Mid.wav	Bird, Aggressive Chirp, Mid Frequencies	2	24	96000 00:26.495	Sound Design	Birds	GainWalkers	
30 DESIGNED_Bird, Aggressive Chirp 02 Mix.wav	Bird, Aggressive Chirp, Mix	2	24	96000 00:26.495	Sound Design	Birds	GainWalkers	
31 DESIGNED_Bird, Aggressive Chirp 02 Original.wav	Bird, Aggressive Chirp, Original File	2	24	96000 00:26.676	Sound Design	Birds	GainWalkers	
32 DESIGNED_Buzz, Metal, Electronic 01.wav	Metalic Buzzing, Electronic, Digital	2	24	96000 00:34.773	Sound Design	Buzz	GainWalkers	
33 DESIGNED_Buzz, Metal, Electronic 02.wav	Metalic Buzzing, Electronic, Digital	2	24	96000 00:10.602	Sound Design	Buzz	GainWalkers	
34 DESIGNED_Buzz, Metal, Electronic 03.wav	Metalic Buzzing, Electronic, Digital	2	24	96000 00:24.763	Sound Design	Buzz	GainWalkers	
35 DESIGNED_Buzz, Metal, Electronic, Spread 01.wav	Metalic Buzzing, Electronic, Digital, Spread	2	24	96000 01:06.794	Sound Design	Buzz	GainWalkers	
36 DESIGNED_Buzz, Metal, Electronic, Spread 02.wav	Metalic Buzzing, Electronic, Digital, Spread	2	24	96000 01:12.362	Sound Design	Buzz	GainWalkers	
37 DESIGNED_Buzz, Metal, Electronic, Spread 03.wav	Metalic Buzzing, Electronic, Digital, Spread	2	24	96000 00:38.397	Sound Design	Buzz	GainWalkers	
38 DESIGNED_Buzz, Metal, Electronic, Spread 04.wav	Metalic Buzzing, Electronic, Digital, Spread	2	24	96000 00:40.618	Sound Design	Buzz	GainWalkers	
39 DESIGNED_Cicada, Robot, Digital 01.wav	Robotic Cicada, Digital	1	24	96000 02:26.316	Sound Design	Insects	GainWalkers	
40 DESIGNED_Cicada, Robot, Digital 02.wav	Robotic Cicada, Digital	1	24	96000 03:25.848	Sound Design	Insects	GainWalkers	
41 DESIGNED_Cicada, Robot, Digital 03.wav	Robotic Cicada, Digital	1	24	96000 00:12.277	Sound Design	Insects	GainWalkers	
42 DESIGNED Digital Data, Glitch, Destruction, Loop 01.wav	Glitch, Digital Data, Destruction, Loopable	2	24	96000 01:00.757	Sound Design	Glitches	GainWalkers	

43 DESIGNED_Digital Data, Glitch, Destruction, Loop 02.wav	Glitch, Digital Data, Destruction, Loopable	2	24	96000 01:00.757	Sound Design	Glitches	GainWalkers
44 DESIGNED_Digital Data, Glitch, Destruction, Loop 03.wav	Glitch, Digital Data, Destruction, Loopable	2	24	96000 01:00.757	Sound Design	Glitches	GainWalkers
45 DESIGNED_Digital Data, Glitch, Destruction, Loop 04.wav	Glitch, Digital Data, Destruction, Loopable	2	24	96000 01:00.757	Sound Design	Glitches	GainWalkers
46 DESIGNED_Digital Data, Glitch, Destruction, Loop 05.wav	Glitch, Digital Data, Destruction, Loopable	2	24	96000 01:00.757	Sound Design	Glitches	GainWalkers
47 DESIGNED_Digital Data, Glitch, Interruption, Cutoff, Loop 01.wav	Glitch, Digital Data, Interruption, Cutoff, Loopable	2	24	96000 00:08.190	Sound Design	Glitches	GainWalkers
48 DESIGNED_Digital Data, Glitch, Interruption, Cutoff, Loop 02.wav	Glitch, Digital Data, Interruption, Cutoff, Loopable	2	24	96000 00:08.190	Sound Design	Glitches	GainWalkers
49 DESIGNED_Digital Data, Glitch, Interruption, Cutoff, Loop 03.wav	Glitch, Digital Data, Interruption, Cutoff, Loopable	2	24	96000 00:08.190	Sound Design	Glitches	GainWalkers
50 DESIGNED_Engine, Revs, RPM Increase.wav	Engine Revving, RPM Increases	1	24	96000 00:38.397	Sound Design	Engines	GainWalkers
51 DESIGNED_Flapping of Wings, Swarm, Digital, Robotic, Buzzing, Wide Stereo.wav	Flapping of Wings, Swarm of Insects, Digital, Robotic, Buzzing, Wide Stereo	2	24	96000 02:10.805	Sound Design	Birds	GainWalkers
52 DESIGNED_Flapping of Wings, Swarm, Digital, Robotic, Buzzing.wav	Flapping of Wings, Swarm of Insects, Digital, Robotic, Buzzing	2	24	96000 02:10.805	Sound Design	Birds	GainWalkers
53 DESIGNED_Flapping of Wings, Swarm, Digital, Robotic, Wide Stereo.wav	Flapping of Wings, Swarm of Insects, Digital, Robotic, Wide Stereo	2	24	96000 02:10.805	Sound Design	Birds	GainWalkers
54 DESIGNED_Flapping of Wings, Swarm, Digital, Robotic.wav	Flapping of Wings, Swarm of Insects, Digital, Robotic	2	24	96000 02:10.805	Sound Design	Birds	GainWalkers
55 DESIGNED_Flock of Birds, Weird Chirps, Distant 01.wav	Flock of Alien Birds chirping weirdly	2	24	96000 01:00.287	Sound Design	Birds	GainWalkers
56 DESIGNED_Flock of Birds, Weird Chirps, Distant 02.wav	Flock of Alien Birds chirping weirdly	2	24	96000 01:47.280	Sound Design	Birds	GainWalkers
57 DESIGNED_Flock of Birds, Weird Chirps, Distant, Airy 01.wav	Flock of Alien Birds chirping weirdly, Airy	2	24	96000 01:00.287	Sound Design	Birds	GainWalkers
58 DESIGNED_Flock of Birds, Weird Chirps, Distant, Airy 02.wav	Flock of Alien Birds chirping weirdly, Airy	2	24	96000 01:47.280	Sound Design	Birds	GainWalkers
59 DESIGNED_Frog, Cricket, Robot, Mysterious, Crispy 01.wav	Frog, Cricket-like singing, Robotic, Mysterious, Crispy sound	2	24	96000 00:17.000	Sound Design	Frogs	GainWalkers
60 DESIGNED_Frog, Robot, Mysterious, Crispy 02.wav	Frog singing, Robotic, Mysterious, Crispy sound	2	24	96000 00:57.500	Sound Design	Frogs	GainWalkers
61 DESIGNED_Frog, Robot, Mysterious, Crispy 03.wav	Frog singing, Robotic, Mysterious, Crispy sound	2	24	96000 00:25.000	Sound Design	Frogs	GainWalkers
62 DESIGNED_Frog, Robot, Mysterious, Glitch 01.wav	Frog singing, Robotic, Mysterious, Glitch	2	24	96000 00:25.000	Sound Design	Frogs	GainWalkers
63 DESIGNED_Frog, Robot, Mysterious, Glitch 02.wav	Frog singing, Robotic, Mysterious, Glitch	2	24	96000 00:59.500	Sound Design	Frogs	GainWalkers
64 DESIGNED_Glitch, Interference, Saturation 01.wav	Glitch, Interference, Saturation	2	24	96000 00:48.500	Sound Design	Glitches	GainWalkers
65 DESIGNED_Glitch, Interference, Saturation 02.wav	Glitch, Interference, Saturation	2	24	96000 00:59.500	Sound Design	Glitches	GainWalkers
66 DESIGNED_Insect, Superfast Flyby 01.wav	Superfast Flyby of Alien Insect	2	24	96000 00:07.424	Sound Design	Insects	GainWalkers
67 DESIGNED_Insect, Superfast Flyby 02.wav	Superfast Flyby of Alien Insect	2	24	96000 00:07.936	Sound Design	Insects	GainWalkers
68 DESIGNED_Insect, Superfast Flyby 03.wav	Superfast Flyby of Alien Insect	2	24	96000 00:07.296	Sound Design	Insects	GainWalkers
69 DESIGNED_Insect, Superfast Flyby 04.wav	Superfast Flyby of Alien Insect	2	24	96000 00:07.722	Sound Design	Insects	GainWalkers
70 DESIGNED_Metal Impacts, Interior, Reverberant.wav	Distant metal impacts, Interior Reverb	2	24	96000 00:55.280	Sound Design	Impacts	GainWalkers
71 DESIGNED_Two Birds, Weird Chirps.wav	Two Birds chirping weirdly, Kind of Frog	2	24	96000 01:28.394	Sound Design	Birds	GainWalkers